1
2
REF. 1.30
(.051)
REF.
1.20
(.047)
REF.

SRF
Typ.
(MHz)
RDC
Max.
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)
**K-
FactorL (µH) Tol.
(%)
SRU3014-1R2Y 1.2 ±30 12 7.96 150 55 1.85 1.90 1005
SRU3014-1R5Y 1.5 ±30 12 7.96 120 63 1.55 1.60 1005
SRU3014-2R0Y 2.0 ±30 10 7.96 110 95 1.10 1.30 795
SRU3014-3R0Y 3.0 ±30 12 7.96 80 135 1.00 1.10 655
SRU3014-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 15 7.96 70 165 0.82 0.92 558
SRU3014-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 10 7.96 50 230 0.70 0.78 457
SRU3014-100Y 10 ±30 30 2.52 40 290 0.64 0.66 407
SRU3014-150Y 15 ±30 35 2.52 30 550 0.40 0.46 321
SRU3014-220Y 22 ±30 35 2.52 25 875 0.32 0.36 264
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
200
(7.874)
NO COMPONENT NO COMPONENT